School debt service

Chart shows amount select local districts will save under proposed state budget changes.

District Proposed 2013-14 payment

Atlantic County

Buena Regional

Egg Harbor City

Egg Harbor Township
Greater Egg Harbor Reg.
Hamilton Township
Hammonton

Cape May County

Ocean City

Middle Township
Cumberland County
Cumberland Regional
Fairfield Township

Upper Deerfield Township
Southern Ocean County
Barnegat Township
Source: N.J. Deparment of Education

$290,098
$195,873
$736,985
$611,662
$110,602
$163,157

$150,466
$139,087

$346,665
$182,757
$104,618

$1,037,750

New payment

$143,972
$126,853
$472,583
$396,264

$71,729
$105,813

$97,582
$90,203

$224,824
$115,813
$67,849

$669,769

Savings

$146,126
$69,020
$264,402
$215,398
$38,873
$57,344

$52,884
$48,884

$121,841
$66,944
$36,769

$367,981
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