School debt service

Chart shows amount select local districts will save under proposed state budget changes.

District	Proposed 2013-14 payment	New payment	Savings
Atlantic County			
Buena Regional	\$290,098	\$143,972	\$146,126
Egg Harbor City	\$195,873	\$126,853	\$69,020
Egg Harbor Township	\$736,985	\$472,583	\$264,402
Greater Egg Harbor Reg.	\$611,662	\$396,264	\$215,398
Hamilton Township	\$110,602	\$71,729	\$38,873
Hammonton	\$163,157	\$105,813	\$57,344
Cape May County			
Ocean City	\$150,466	\$97,582	\$52,884
Middle Township	\$139,087	\$90,203	\$48,884
Cumberland County			
Cumberland Regional	\$346,665	\$224,824	\$121,841
Fairfield Township	\$182,757	\$115,813	\$66,944
Upper Deerfield Township	\$104,618	\$67,849	\$36,769
Southern Ocean County			
Barnegat Township	\$1,037,750	\$669,769	\$367,981
Source: N.J. Deparment of Educat	ion		